
CONTRACT # NAME EMAIL PHONE
DJ00271 Kayce Salmon kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225

Wilson Whitehurst wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com (804) 233-9296
Teresa Colditz aprilz@colditztruckinginc.com (706) 745-6247
Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482 ext 224
Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Terry Jr tcrouthameljr@amsroads.com (610) 797-2645

DJ00269 Kayce Salmon kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Wilson Whitehurst wwhitehurst@whitehurstcos.com (804) 233-9296
Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704)289-8482 ext 224
Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
Lee Bradley lee.bradley@blytheconstruction.com (704) 375-8474
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Terry Jr tcrouthameljr@amsroads.com (610) 797-2645

DJ00272 Kayce Salmon kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Thad Preslar that.preslar@lychesrivercontracting.com (843) 675-4285
Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482 ext 224
Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Greg Tucker gtucker@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Jeff Tyner jtyner@carolina.rr.com (910) 895-5910

DJ00274 Bernie Freismuth gmiller@boggspaving.com (704) 289-8482 ext 224
Kevin Burns kevin@reburns.com (704) 924-8646
Michael Taylor mtaylor@barnhillcontracting.com (252) 823-1021
Kayce Salmon kcrussell@jtrussellandsons.com (704) 982-2225
Pete Weber pete@daneconstruction.com (704) 664-5042
William Fulp frank@smithrowe.com (336) 789-8221
Barbara Angell bangell@sanfordcontractors.com (919) 775-7882
Kevin Thomas kthomas@lynnthomasgrading.com (704) 826-8234
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